
Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate www.vevor.com/support

DRYWALL SKIMMING BLADE HANDLE
AND ADAPTER SET

MODEL:XSJ-24-S002

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODEL:XSJ-24-S002

<Picture Only For Reference >

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

DRYWALL SKIMMING
BLADE HANDLE AND
ADAPTER SET
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IMPORTANT SAFEGUARDS
WARNING: Read and understand this manual before
operating or servicing this product. Failure to follow these
warnings and instructions can cause personal injury or
damage to valuable property.

1. Avoid children using this product. And this product is not a toy. Do not
allow children to play.
2. The edge of the blade is sharp, and extra attention should be paid to
safety when using it.
3. Wear ANSI-approved safety goggles and heavy-duty work gloves during
use.
4. Product capabilities apply to properly and completely assembled product
only.
SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS

1.Product Introduction
Quick-release handle adapter design allows for on-the-fly changes
between different handle lengths without compromising rigidity.

2.Product specifications

Model: XSJ-24-S002

Product Size (L x W x H) /mm (910-2120)*152*62mm

Material Stainless Steel

Applicable scraper length size 7/10/14/16/24/32/40/48in

3.Package Content
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Model: XSJ-24-S002

No Description Picture Qty

1
Handle

( 862-2072mm)
1

2 Adapter 1

3 Adjusting bracket 1

4
Inner hexagon

spanner
1

5
Inside hexagonal

bolt(M5*35)
1

6 Plug 1

7 Nut(M5) 1

8 manual 1

4.Adjusting
1)After loosening the screw [7], adjust the suitable angle to lock.
2)Select a suitable blade, loosen the set screw, replace the selected blade
and fix it.
3)Adjust extendable Handle , turn left to release, pull the extendable
Handle out of the appropriate position, and turn right to lock.
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5.Product drawing

6.Installation picture

1.Press the adapter in firmly. 2.Push the slide block inward.
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3.Fix screw assembly.
4.To set retain ring to secure the

extension pole.

5.Rotate clockwise to loosen the extension pole.
Rotate counterclockwise to fix the extension pole.

7.Application
1)Internal and external wall putty scraping.
2)Crack resistant mortar.
3)Plastering mortar.
4)Intermediate coating and scraping of epoxy floor.
5)Plastering gypsum.
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Manufacturer: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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MANCHE  DE  LAME  D'ÉCRÉMAGE  POUR  CLOISONS  SÈCHES

ET  JEU  D'ADAPTATEURS

Nous  continuons  à  nous  engager  à  vous  fournir  des  outils  à  des  prix  compétitifs.
"Économisez  la  moitié",  "Moitié  prix"  ou  toute  autre  expression  similaire  que  nous  utilisons  ne  représente  

qu'une  estimation  des  économies  dont  vous  pourriez  bénéficier  en  achetant  certains  outils  chez  nous  par  rapport  
aux  grandes  marques  et  ne  signifie  pas  nécessairement  couvrir  toutes  les  catégories  d'outils  proposés.  par  nous.  

Nous  vous  rappelons  de  bien  vouloir  vérifier  attentivement  lorsque  vous  passez  une  commande  chez  
nous  si  vous  économisez  réellement  la  moitié  par  rapport  aux  grandes  marques.

MODÈLE : XSJ24S002

Assistance  technique  et  certificat  de  garantie  électronique  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google
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Assistance  technique  et  certificat  de  garantie  électronique  
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<Image  uniquement  pour  référence>

BESOIN  D'AIDE?  CONTACTEZNOUS!

Vous  avez  des  questions  sur  les  produits ?  Besoin  d'une  assistance  technique ?  N'hésitez  pas  à  

nous  contacter:

MODÈLE : XSJ24S002

Il  s'agit  des  instructions  originales,  veuillez  lire  attentivement  toutes  les  instructions  du  
manuel  avant  de  l'utiliser.  VEVOR  se  réserve  une  interprétation  claire  de  notre  manuel  d'utilisation.  
L'apparence  du  produit  dépend  du  produit  que  vous  avez  reçu.  Veuillez  nous  pardonner  que  
nous  ne  vous  informerons  plus  s'il  y  a  des  mises  à  jour  technologiques  ou  logicielles  sur  notre  produit.

MANCHE  DE  LAME  ET
ÉCRÉMAGE  DE  CLOISONS  SÈCHES

JEU  D'ADAPTATEURS

  1  
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CONSERVEZ  CES  INSTRUCTIONS

2.  Spécifications  du  produit

1.Présentation  du  produit

3.Contenu  du  paquet

AVERTISSEMENT :  Lisez  et  comprenez  ce  manuel  avant

utiliser.

XSJ24S002Modèle:

3.  Portez  des  lunettes  de  sécurité  approuvées  par  l'ANSI  et  des  gants  de  travail  robustes  pendant

sécurité  lors  de  son  utilisation.

entre  différentes  longueurs  de  manche  sans  compromettre  la  rigidité.

2.  Le  bord  de  la  lame  est  tranchant  et  une  attention  particulière  doit  être  portée  à

7/10/14/16/24/32/40/48  pouces

permettre  aux  enfants  de  jouer.

La  conception  de  l'adaptateur  de  poignée  à  dégagement  rapide  permet  des  changements  à  la  volée

Taille  de  longueur  de  grattoir  Applicable

Acier  inoxydable

1.  Évitez  que  les  enfants  utilisent  ce  produit.  Et  ce  produit  n'est  pas  un  jouet.  Ne  pas

(9102120)*152*62mm

dommages  à  des  biens  de  valeur.

Matériel

les  avertissements  et  les  instructions  peuvent  provoquer  des  blessures  ou

seulement.

4.  Les  capacités  du  produit  s'appliquent  à  un  produit  correctement  et  complètement  assemblé

utiliser  ou  entretenir  ce  produit.  Le  nonrespect  de  ces

Taille  du  produit  (L  x  L  x  H) /mm

GARANTIES  IMPORTANTES

  2  
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4.Ajustement

8

1

Modèle :  XSJ24S002

2

1

3)  Ajustez  la  poignée  extensible  
hors  de  la  position  appropriée  et  tournez  à  droite  pour  verrouiller.

1

1

1

2)  Sélectionnez  une  lame  appropriée,  desserrez  la  vis  de  réglage,  remplacez  la  lame  sélectionnée

6

(8622072mm)

Hexagone  intérieur

5

Description

3

manuel

tournez  à  gauche  pour  libérer,  tirez  sur  le

7

Quantité

Adaptateur

Intérieur  hexagonal

Écrou  (M5)

1

4

et  réparezle.

1)  Après  avoir  desserré  la  vis  [7],  ajustez  l'angle  approprié  pour  verrouiller.

Image

clé

Prise

Support  de  réglage

Poignée

1

1

,

1

Non

magasin(M5*35)

  3  
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1.  Appuyez  fermement  sur  l'adaptateur. 2.  Poussez  le  bloc  coulissant  vers  l'intérieur.

6.  Image  d'installation

5.  Dessin  du  produit

  4  
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7.Application

Tournez  dans  le  sens  inverse  des  aiguilles  d'une  montre  pour  fixer  la  rallonge.

1)  Grattage  de  mastic  pour  murs  internes  et  externes.

2)  Mortier  résistant  aux  fissures.

3)  Mortier  de  plâtre.

rallonge.

5.  Tournez  dans  le  sens  des  aiguilles  d'une  montre  pour  desserrer  la  rallonge.

3.  Fixez  l'ensemble  de  vis.
4.  Pour  régler  l'anneau  de  retenue  pour  fixer  le

4)Revêtement  intermédiaire  et  grattage  du  sol  époxy.

5)  Plâtrage  de  gypse.

  5  
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REPRÉSENTANT  DU  ROYAUMEUNI

REPRÉSENTANT  CE

  6  

Mainzer  Landstr.69,

60329  FrancfortsurleMain.

ECrossStu  GmbH

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITÉE.  C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  

Bureau  147,  Centurion  House,  London  Road,  Staines

uponThames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

Importé  en  Australie : SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETASTWOOD  NSW  2122  
Australie

Fabricant :  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi  Adresse :  

Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A1609shi,  baoshanqu,  shanghai  200000  CN.

Importé  aux  ÉtatsUnis :  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  

Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

Machine Translated by Google
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UND  ADAPTER-SET

Griff  für  Trockenbau-Abziehmesser

„Sparen  Sie  die  Hälfte“,  „Halber  Preis“  oder  andere  ähnliche  von  uns  verwendete  Ausdrücke  stellen  lediglich  
eine  Schätzung  der  Einsparungen  dar,  die  Sie  durch  den  Kauf  bestimmter  Werkzeuge  bei  uns  im  Vergleich  zu  den  
großen  Top-Marken  erzielen  könnten,  und  bedeuten  nicht  unbedingt,  dass  alle  angebotenen  Werkzeugkategorien  

abgedeckt  werden  von  uns.  Bitte  prüfen  Sie  bei  Ihrer  Bestellung  sorgfältig,  ob  Sie  im  Vergleich  zu  den  Top-
Marken  tatsächlich  die  Hälfte  sparen.

Wir  sind  weiterhin  bestrebt,  Ihnen  Werkzeuge  zu  wettbewerbsfähigen  Preisen  anzubieten.

MODELL:  XSJ-24-S002

Technischer  Support  und  E-Garantiezertifikat  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google
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Technischer  Support  und  E-Garantiezertifikat  
www.vevor.com/support

<Bild  nur  als  Referenz  >

BRAUCHEN  SIE  HILFE?  KONTAKTIERE  UNS!

Haben  Sie  Fragen  zum  Produkt?  Benötigen  Sie  technische  Unterstützung?  Sie  können  uns  

gerne  kontaktieren:

MODELL:  XSJ-24-S002

Dies  ist  die  Originalanleitung.  Bitte  lesen  Sie  alle  Bedienungsanleitungen  sorgfältig  durch,  

bevor  Sie  das  Gerät  in  Betrieb  nehmen.  VEVOR  behält  sich  eine  klare  Auslegung  unserer  

Bedienungsanleitung  vor.  Das  Aussehen  des  Produkts  hängt  von  dem  Produkt  ab,  das  Sie  

erhalten  haben.  Bitte  entschuldigen  Sie,  dass  wir  Sie  nicht  erneut  informieren,  wenn  es  zu  unserem  

Produkt  technische  oder  Software-Updates  gibt.

ADAPTER-SET

Trockenbau-Skimming
KLINGENGRIFF  UND

-  1  -
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ANLEITUNG  AUFBEWAHREN

2.Produktspezifikationen

1.Produkteinführung

3.  Packungsinhalt

2.  Die  Kante  der  Klinge  ist  scharf,  darauf  sollte  besonders  geachtet  werden

zwischen  verschiedenen  Grifflängen  ohne  Kompromisse  bei  der  Steifigkeit.

7/10/14/16/24/32/40/48  Zoll

Kindern  das  Spielen  ermöglichen.

Das  Design  des  Schnellverschluss-Griffadapters  ermöglicht  schnelle  Änderungen

Anwendbare  Schaberlängengröße

Modell:

WARNUNG:  Lesen  und  verstehen  Sie  dieses  Handbuch  vorher

Sicherheit  bei  der  Verwendung.

verwenden.

XSJ-24-S002

3.  Tragen  Sie  dabei  eine  ANSI-zugelassene  Schutzbrille  und  strapazierfähige  Arbeitshandschuhe

Warnungen  und  Anweisungen  können  zu  Verletzungen  oder  Verletzungen  führen

nur.

Material

Bedienung  oder  Wartung  dieses  Produkts.  Nichtbeachtung  dieser

4.  Die  Produkteigenschaften  gelten  für  ein  ordnungsgemäß  und  vollständig  montiertes  Produkt

Produktgröße  (L  x  B  x  H) /mm

1.  Vermeiden  Sie  die  Verwendung  dieses  Produkts  durch  Kinder.  Und  dieses  Produkt  ist  kein  Spielzeug.  Nicht

Edelstahl

Schäden  an  wertvollem  Eigentum.

(910-2120)*152*62mm

WICHTIGE  SICHERHEITSMASSNAHMEN

-  2  -
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Modell:  XSJ-24-S002

2

,

NEIN

1

Geschäft  (M5*35)

8

Handhaben

1

Halterung  anpassen

1

Bild

Schlüssel

Stecker

1)  Stellen  Sie  nach  dem  Lösen  der  Schraube  [7]  den  geeigneten  Winkel  zum  Verriegeln  ein.

Adapter

Menge

1

4

Innen  sechseckig

Mutter  (M5)

und  es  reparieren.

Beschreibung

3

5

7

Handbuch

Zum  Lösen  nach  links  drehen  und  am  Ausziehbaren  ziehen

(862-2072mm)

Innensechskant

6

1

1

1

2)Wählen  Sie  eine  geeignete  Klinge  aus,  lösen  Sie  die  Stellschraube  und  ersetzen  Sie  die  ausgewählte  Klinge

1

1

3)Stellen  Sie  den  ausziehbaren  

Griff  in  die  richtige  Position  und  drehen  Sie  ihn  nach  rechts,  um  ihn  zu  verriegeln.

4.Einstellen

Machine Translated by Google
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6.Installationsbild

5.Produktzeichnung

1.Drücken  Sie  den  Adapter  fest  hinein. 2.  Schieben  Sie  den  Gleitblock  nach  innen.

Machine Translated by Google
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5.  Im  Uhrzeigersinn  drehen,  um  die  Verlängerungsstange  zu  lösen.

Drehen  Sie  gegen  den  Uhrzeigersinn,  um  die  Verlängerungsstange  zu  befestigen.

1)  Abkratzen  von  Innen-  und  Außenwandspachtel.

Verlängerungsstange.

2)  Rissfester  Mörtel.

3.Schraubenbaugruppe  befestigen.
4.  Zum  Festlegen  des  Sicherungsrings

5)  Gips  verputzen.

4)Zwischenbeschichtung  und  Abkratzen  des  Epoxidbodens.

3)  Putzmörtel.

7.Anwendung

Machine Translated by Google



UK  REP

EG-REP
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Mainzer  Landstr.69,  

60329  Frankfurt  am  Main.

E-CrossStu  GmbH

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITED.  C/O  YH  Consulting  

Limited  Büro  147,  Centurion  House,  London  

Road,  Staines-upon-Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

Importiert  nach  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD  NSW  2122  

Australien

Hersteller:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi  Adresse:  

Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A-1609shi,  baoshanqu,  Shanghai  200000  CN.

In  die  USA  importiert:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  

Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

Machine Translated by Google
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E  SET  DI  ADATTATORE

MANICO  PER  LAMA  RASANTE  PER  CARTONGESSO

"Risparmia  la  metà",  "Metà  prezzo"  o  qualsiasi  altra  espressione  simile  da  noi  utilizzata  rappresenta  
solo  una  stima  del  risparmio  che  potresti  trarre  dall'acquistare  determinati  strumenti  con  noi  rispetto  ai  
principali  marchi  più  importanti  e  non  significa  necessariamente  coprire  tutte  le  categorie  di  strumenti  

offerti  da  noi.  Ti  ricordiamo  gentilmente  di  verificare  attentamente  quando  effettui  un  ordine  con  noi  
se  stai  effettivamente  risparmiando  la  metà  rispetto  ai  migliori  marchi  principali.

Continuiamo  a  impegnarci  per  fornirvi  strumenti  a  prezzi  competitivi.

MODELLO:XSJ-24-S002

Supporto  tecnico  e  certificato  di  garanzia  elettronica  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google
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Supporto  tecnico  e  certificato  di  garanzia  
elettronica  www.vevor.com/support

<Solo  immagine  per  riferimento>

HO  BISOGNO  DI  AIUTO?  CONTATTACI!

Hai  domande  sul  prodotto?  Hai  bisogno  di  supporto  tecnico?  Non  esitate  a  contattarci:

MODELLO:XSJ-24-S002

Queste  sono  le  istruzioni  originali,  leggere  attentamente  tutte  le  istruzioni  del  manuale  

prima  dell'uso.  VEVOR  si  riserva  una  chiara  interpretazione  del  nostro  manuale  d'uso.  

L'aspetto  del  prodotto  sarà  soggetto  al  prodotto  ricevuto.  Ti  preghiamo  di  perdonarci  se  

non  ti  informeremo  più  se  sono  presenti  aggiornamenti  tecnologici  o  software  sul  nostro  

prodotto.

MANICO  LAMA  E
RASATURA  DEL  CARTONGESSO

SET  DI  ADATTAMENTI

-  1  -
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CONSERVA  QUESTE  ISTRUZIONI

2.Specifiche  del  prodotto

1.  Introduzione  al  prodotto

3.Contenuto  della  confezione

utilizzo.

ATTENZIONE:  Leggere  e  comprendere  questo  manuale  prima

Modello: XSJ-24-S002

3.  Indossare  occhiali  di  sicurezza  approvati  ANSI  e  guanti  da  lavoro  pesanti  durante

sicurezza  durante  l'utilizzo.

2.  Il  bordo  della  lama  è  affilato  e  occorre  prestare  particolare  attenzione

tra  diverse  lunghezze  della  maniglia  senza  compromettere  la  rigidità.

7/10/14/16/24/32/40/48  pollici

permettere  ai  bambini  di  giocare.

Il  design  dell'adattatore  della  maniglia  a  sgancio  rapido  consente  modifiche  al  volo

Acciaio  inossidabile

Misura  della  lunghezza  del  raschiatore  applicabile

1.  Evitare  che  i  bambini  utilizzino  questo  prodotto.  E  questo  prodotto  non  è  un  giocattolo.  Non

(910-2120)*152*62mm

danni  a  beni  di  valore.

avvertenze  e  istruzioni  possono  causare  lesioni  personali  o

soltanto.

Materiale

funzionamento  o  manutenzione  di  questo  prodotto.  Mancato  rispetto  di  questi

4.  Le  capacità  del  prodotto  si  applicano  al  prodotto  correttamente  e  completamente  assemblato

Dimensioni  del  prodotto  (L  x  L  x  A) /mm

TUTELA  IMPORTANTE

-2-
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4.Regolazione

1

Staffa  di  regolazione

1

Maniglia

,

1

NO

negozio  (M5*35)

8

Qtà

Adattatore

Interno  esagonale

Dado  (M5)

1

4

e  aggiustarlo.

1)Dopo  aver  allentato  la  vite  [7],  regolare  l'angolo  adatto  per  bloccare.

Immagine

chiave  inglese

Tappo6

(862-2072  mm)

Esagono  interno

5

Descrizione

3

Manuale

7

girare  a  sinistra  per  sbloccare,  tirare  l'estensibile3)Regolare  la  maniglia  estensibile  

dalla  posizione  appropriata  e  girare  a  destra  per  bloccarla.

1

Modello:  XSJ-24-S002

2

1

1

1

1

2)  Selezionare  una  lama  adatta,  allentare  la  vite  di  fissaggio,  sostituire  la  lama  selezionata

-  3  -
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2.Spingere  il  blocco  scorrevole  verso  l'interno.1.Premere  saldamente  l'adattatore.

5.  Disegno  del  prodotto

6.  Immagine  di  installazione

-4-
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7.Applicazione

Ruotare  in  senso  antiorario  per  fissare  l'asta  di  estensione.

1)Raschiatura  dello  stucco  per  pareti  interne  ed  esterne.

2)Malta  resistente  alle  crepe.

3)Malta  da  intonaco.

3.Fissare  il  gruppo  vite.

5.Ruotare  in  senso  orario  per  allentare  l'asta  di  estensione.

palo  di  estensione.

4.Per  impostare  l'anello  di  ritenzione  per  fissare  il

5)Intonacatura  del  gesso.

4)Rivestimento  intermedio  e  raschiatura  del  pavimento  epossidico.

-5-
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REP.  DEL  REGNO  UNITO

REP.CE

-6-

Magonza  Landstr.69,

60329  Francoforte  sul  Meno.

E-CrossStu  GmbH

YH  CONSULENZA  LIMITATA.  C/O  YH  Consulting  

Limited  Office  147,  Centurion  House,  London  

Road,  Staines-upon-Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

Importato  in  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD  NSW  2122  

Australia
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Supporto  tecnico  e  certificato  di  garanzia  

elettronica  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google

https://www.vevor.com/support


MANGO  DE  LA  HOJA  DESNATADORA  PARA  PAREDES  DE  YESO

Y  JUEGO  DE  ADAPTADORES

Seguimos  comprometidos  a  proporcionarle  herramientas  a  precios  competitivos.
"Ahorre  a  mitad  de  precio",  "A  mitad  de  precio"  o  cualquier  otra  expresión  similar  utilizada  por  nosotros  solo  

representa  una  estimación  de  los  ahorros  que  podría  beneficiarse  al  comprar  ciertas  herramientas  con  nosotros  en  
comparación  con  las  principales  marcas  y  no  significa  necesariamente  cubrir  todas  las  categorías  de  herramientas  

ofrecidas.  por  nosotros.  Le  recordamos  que,  cuando  realice  un  pedido  con  nosotros,  verifique  cuidadosamente  
si  realmente  está  ahorrando  la  mitad  en  comparación  con  las  principales  marcas.

MODELO:XSJ24S002

Soporte  técnico  y  certificado  de  garantía  electrónica  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google

https://www.vevor.com/support


¿Tiene  preguntas  sobre  el  producto?  ¿Necesita  soporte  técnico?  Siéntete  libre  de  
contactarnos:

MODELO:XSJ24S002

Estas  son  las  instrucciones  originales;  lea  atentamente  todas  las  instrucciones  del  
manual  antes  de  operar.  VEVOR  se  reserva  una  interpretación  clara  de  nuestro  manual  de  
usuario.  La  apariencia  del  producto  estará  sujeta  al  producto  que  recibió.  Perdone  que  
no  le  informaremos  nuevamente  si  hay  actualizaciones  de  tecnología  o  software  en  nuestro  
producto.

¿NECESITAS  AYUDA?  ¡CONTÁCTENOS!

<Imagen  sólo  como  referencia>

Soporte  técnico  y  certificado  de  garantía  
electrónica  www.vevor.com/support

MANGO  DE  LA  HOJA  Y

DESNATADO  DE  PAREDES  DE  YESO

JUEGO  DE  ADAPTADORES

  1  

Machine Translated by Google



ADVERTENCIA:  Lea  y  comprenda  este  manual  antes

usar.

XSJ24S002Modelo:

3.  Use  gafas  de  seguridad  aprobadas  por  ANSI  y  guantes  de  trabajo  resistentes  durante

seguridad  al  usarlo.

entre  diferentes  longitudes  de  mango  sin  comprometer  la  rigidez.

2.  El  borde  de  la  hoja  está  afilado  y  se  debe  prestar  especial  atención  a

7/10/14/16/24/32/40/48  pulgadas

permitir  que  los  niños  jueguen.

El  diseño  del  adaptador  del  mango  de  liberación  rápida  permite  cambios  sobre  la  marcha

Tamaño  de  longitud  de  raspador  aplicable

Acero  inoxidable

1.  Evite  que  los  niños  usen  este  producto.  Y  este  producto  no  es  un  juguete.  No

(9102120)*152*62mm

daños  a  bienes  valiosos.

Material

Las  advertencias  e  instrucciones  pueden  causar  lesiones  personales  o

solo.

4.  Las  capacidades  del  producto  se  aplican  al  producto  ensamblado  de  forma  adecuada  y  completa.

operar  o  dar  servicio  a  este  producto.  No  seguir  estos

Tamaño  del  producto  (largo  x  ancho  x  alto) /mm

2.Especificaciones  del  producto

1.Introducción  del  producto

3.Contenido  del  paquete

GUARDA  ESTAS  INSTRUCCIONES

CONSIDERACIONES  IMPORTANTES

  2  
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4.Ajuste

8

1

Modelo:  XSJ24S002

2

1

3)  Ajuste  la  manija  extensible  para  

sacarla  de  la  posición  adecuada  y  gírela  hacia  la  derecha  para  bloquearla.

1

1

1

2)  Seleccione  una  hoja  adecuada,  afloje  el  tornillo  de  fijación  y  reemplace  la  hoja  seleccionada.

6

(8622072  mm)

hexágono  interior

5

Descripción

3

manual

gire  a  la  izquierda  para  liberar,  tire  del  extensible

7

Cantidad

Adaptador

hexagonal  interior

Tuerca  (M5)

1

4

y  arreglarlo.

1)  Después  de  aflojar  el  tornillo  [7],  ajuste  el  ángulo  adecuado  para  bloquear.

Imagen

llave

Enchufar

Soporte  de  ajuste

Manejar

1

1

,

1

No

tienda  (M5*35)

  3  
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  4  

6.Imagen  de  instalación

5.Dibujo  del  producto

2.Empuje  el  bloque  deslizante  hacia  adentro.1.Presione  el  adaptador  firmemente.

Machine Translated by Google



  5  

Gire  en  sentido  antihorario  para  fijar  el  poste  de  extensión.

1)  Raspado  de  masilla  para  paredes  internas  y  externas.

2)  Mortero  resistente  al  agrietamiento.

5)  Yeso  para  enlucir.

3.Fije  el  conjunto  de  tornillos.

5.Gírelo  en  el  sentido  de  las  agujas  del  reloj  para  aflojar  el  poste  de  extensión.

poste  de  extensión.

4.Para  configurar  el  anillo  de  retención  para  asegurar  el

3)  Mortero  de  enlucido.

4)  Recubrimiento  intermedio  y  raspado  de  piso  epoxi.

7.Aplicación

Machine Translated by Google



Mainzer  Landstraße  69,

60329  Fráncfort  del  Meno.

ECrossStu  GmbH

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITADO.  C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  

Oficina  147,  Centurion  House,  London  Road,  Staines

uponThames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

  6  

REPRESENTANTE  DEL  REINO  UNIDO

REPRESENTANTE  DE  LA  CE

Importado  a  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREET  ASTWOOD  NSW  2122  
Australia

Fabricante:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi  Dirección:  

Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A1609shi,  baoshanqu,  shanghai  200000  CN.

Importado  a  EE.  UU.:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  

Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730
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Soporte  técnico  y  certificado  de  garantía  
electrónica  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google

https://www.vevor.com/support


I  ZESTAW  ADAPTERÓW

UCHWYT  OSTRZE  DO  ZGARNIACZY  DO  PŁYT  GKK

„Zaoszczędź  o  połowę”,  „o  połowę  ceny”  lub  inne  podobne  wyrażenia  używane  przez  nas  przedstawiają  jedynie  
szacunkową  oszczędność,  jaką  możesz  zyskać  kupując  u  nas  określone  narzędzia  w  porównaniu  z  głównymi  najlepszymi  
markami  i  niekoniecznie  oznaczają  uwzględnienie  wszystkich  kategorii  oferowanych  narzędzi  przez  nas.  Przypominamy,  

aby  podczas  składania  zamówienia  u  nas  dokładnie  sprawdzić,  czy  faktycznie  oszczędzasz  połowę  w  porównaniu  
z  czołowymi  markami.

Nadal  dokładamy  wszelkich  starań,  aby  zapewnić  Państwu  narzędzia  w  konkurencyjnej  cenie.

MODEL:  XSJ-24-S002

Wsparcie  techniczne  i  certyfikat  e-gwarancji  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google

https://www.vevor.com/support


Wsparcie  techniczne  i  certyfikat  e-gwarancji  www.vevor.com/
support

<Zdjęcie  tylko  w  celach  informacyjnych>

POTRZEBUJĘ  POMOCY?  SKONTAKTUJ  SIĘ  Z  NAMI!

Masz  pytania  dotyczące  produktu?  Potrzebujesz  wsparcia  technicznego?  Śmiało  możesz  się  z  nami  

skontaktować:

MODEL:  XSJ-24-S002

To  jest  oryginalna  instrukcja.  Przed  przystąpieniem  do  obsługi  prosimy  o  
dokładne  zapoznanie  się  ze  wszystkimi  instrukcjami.  VEVOR  zastrzega  sobie  jasną  
interpretację  naszej  instrukcji  obsługi.  Wygląd  produktu  zależy  od  produktu,  który  
otrzymałeś.  Proszę  wybaczyć  nam,  że  nie  będziemy  ponownie  informować  Państwa,  
jeśli  pojawią  się  jakieś  aktualizacje  technologii  lub  oprogramowania  naszego  produktu.

UCHWYT  OSTRZA  I
SZUMOWANIE  PŁYT  GK

ZESTAW  ADAPTERÓW

-  1  -
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OSTRZEŻENIE:  Przeczytaj  i  zrozum  tę  instrukcję  wcześniej

używać.

XSJ-24-S002Model:

3.  Podczas  pracy  należy  nosić  zatwierdzone  przez  ANSI  okulary  ochronne  i  wytrzymałe  rękawice  robocze

bezpieczeństwo  podczas  korzystania  z  niego.

pomiędzy  różnymi  długościami  rękojeści  bez  utraty  sztywności.

2.  Krawędź  ostrza  jest  ostra  i  należy  na  nią  zwrócić  szczególną  uwagę

7/10/14/16/24/32/40/48  cali

pozwolić  dzieciom  bawić  się.

Konstrukcja  adaptera  uchwytu  z  mechanizmem  szybkiego  zwalniania  pozwala  na  zmiany  w  locie

Odpowiedni  rozmiar  długości  skrobaka

Stal  nierdzewna

1.  Unikaj  używania  tego  produktu  przez  dzieci.  A  ten  produkt  nie  jest  zabawką.  Nie  rób

(910-2120)*152*62mm

uszkodzenie  cennego  mienia.

Materiał

ostrzeżenia  i  instrukcje  mogą  spowodować  obrażenia  ciała  lub

tylko.

4.  Możliwości  produktu  dotyczą  prawidłowo  i  kompletnie  zmontowanego  produktu

obsługi  lub  serwisowania  tego  produktu.  Niezastosowanie  się  do  nich

Rozmiar  produktu  (dł.  x  szer.  x  wys.) /mm

2.Specyfikacja  produktu

1.  Wprowadzenie  do  produktu

3.  Zawartość  opakowania

ZACHOWAJ  TE  INSTRUKCJE

WAŻNI  OCHRONIARZE

-  2  -
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4.Regulacja

8

1

Model:  XSJ-24-S002

2

1

3)  Wysuń  wysuwany  uchwyt  z  

odpowiedniej  pozycji  i  obróć  go  w  prawo,  aby  zablokować.

1

1

1

2)  Wybierz  odpowiednie  ostrze,  poluzuj  śrubę  ustalającą,  wymień  wybrane  ostrze

6

( 862-2072mm)

Wewnętrzny  sześciokąt

5

Opis

3

podręcznik

obróć  w  lewo,  aby  zwolnić,  pociągnij  za  przedłużkę

7

Ilość

Adapter

Wewnątrz  sześciokątny

Nakrętka  (M5)

1

4

i  napraw  to.

1)  Po  poluzowaniu  śruby  [7]  wyreguluj  odpowiedni  kąt,  aby  zablokować.

Zdjęcie

klucz  do  nakrętek

Wtyczka

Wspornik  regulacyjny

Uchwyt

1

1

,

1

NIE

sklep  (M5*35)

-  3  -
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1.  Mocno  dociśnij  adapter. 2.  Wciśnij  blok  ślizgowy  do  środka.

5.  Rysunek  produktu

6.  Obraz  instalacyjny

-  4  -
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7.  Zastosowanie

Obróć  w  kierunku  przeciwnym  do  ruchu  wskazówek  zegara,  aby  zamocować  drążek  przedłużający.

1)  Zeskrobanie  szpachli  wewnętrznej  i  zewnętrznej.

2)  Zaprawa  odporna  na  pękanie.

3.  Zamocuj  zespół  śrubowy.

5.  Obróć  w  prawo,  aby  poluzować  drążek  przedłużający.

słup  przedłużający.

4.  Aby  ustawić  pierścień  ustalający,  aby  zabezpieczyć

5)  Gips  tynkarski.

4)  Powłoka  pośrednia  i  skrobanie  posadzki  epoksydowej.

3)Zaprawa  tynkarska.

-  5  -
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REPREZENT  KE

REPUBLIKA  Wielkiej  Brytanii

-  6  -

Mainzer  Landstr.69,

60329  Frankfurt  nad  Menem.

E-CrossStu  GmbH

YH  CONSULTING  SPÓŁKA  Z  OGRANICZONĄ  

ODPOWIEDZIALNOŚCIĄ.  C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Office  

147,  Centurion  House,  London  Road,  Staines-upon-Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

Import  do  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD  NSW  2122  Australia

Producent:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi  Adres:  

Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A-1609shi,  baoshanqu,  szanghaj  200000  CN.

Import  do  USA:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  

Cucamonga,  CA  91730
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EN  ADAPTERSET

DRYWALL  SKIMMING  BLAD  HANDVAT

'Bespaar  de  helft',  'Halve  prijs'  of  andere  soortgelijke  uitdrukkingen  die  door  ons  worden  gebruikt  vertegenwoordigen  

slechts  een  schatting  van  de  besparingen  die  u  zou  kunnen  profiteren  als  u  bepaalde  gereedschappen  bij  ons  koopt  in  

vergelijking  met  de  grote  topmerken  en  betekenen  niet  noodzakelijkerwijs  dat  ze  alle  categorieën  van  aangeboden  

gereedschappen  dekken.  door  ons.  Wij  verzoeken  u  vriendelijk  om  bij  het  plaatsen  van  een  bestelling  bij  ons  

goed  na  te  gaan  of  u  daadwerkelijk  de  helft  bespaart  in  vergelijking  met  de  grote  topmerken.

We  blijven  ons  inzetten  om  u  gereedschap  tegen  een  concurrerende  prijs  te  bieden.

MODEL:XSJ-24-S002

Technische  ondersteuning  en  e-garantiecertificaat  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google

https://www.vevor.com/support


Heeft  u  productvragen?  Technische  ondersteuning  nodig?  Neem  dan  gerust  contact  met  

ons  op:

MODEL:XSJ-24-S002

Dit  is  de  originele  instructie.  Lees  alle  instructies  in  de  handleiding  zorgvuldig  door  

voordat  u  ermee  aan  de  slag  gaat.  VEVOR  behoudt  zich  een  duidelijke  interpretatie  van  onze  

gebruikershandleiding  voor.  Het  uiterlijk  van  het  product  is  afhankelijk  van  het  product  

dat  u  heeft  ontvangen.  Vergeef  ons  alstublieft  dat  we  u  niet  opnieuw  zullen  informeren  als  er  

technologie-  of  software-updates  zijn  voor  ons  product.

HULP  NODIG?  NEEM  CONTACT  MET  ONS  OP!

Technische  ondersteuning  en  e-garantiecertificaat  
www.vevor.com/support

<Afbeelding  alleen  ter  referentie>

MESHENDEL  EN
Gipsplaten  afschuimen

ADAPTERSET

-  1  -
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WAARSCHUWING:  Lees  en  begrijp  eerst  deze  handleiding

gebruik.

XSJ-24-S002Model:

3.  Draag  tijdens  de  werkzaamheden  een  ANSI-goedgekeurde  veiligheidsbril  en  stevige  werkhandschoenen

veiligheid  bij  het  gebruik  ervan.

tussen  verschillende  steellengtes  zonder  dat  dit  ten  koste  gaat  van  de  stijfheid.

2.  De  rand  van  het  mes  is  scherp  en  er  moet  extra  aandacht  aan  worden  besteed

7/10/14/16/24/32/40/48in

laat  kinderen  spelen.

Het  ontwerp  van  de  snelontgrendelingshandgreepadapter  maakt  snelle  veranderingen  mogelijk

Toepasselijke  schraperlengte

Roestvrij  staal

1.  Vermijd  dat  kinderen  dit  product  gebruiken.  En  dit  product  is  geen  speelgoed.  Niet  doen

(910-2120)*152*62mm

schade  aan  waardevolle  eigendommen.

Materiaal

waarschuwingen  en  instructies  kunnen  persoonlijk  letsel  veroorzaken  of

alleen.

4.  Productmogelijkheden  zijn  van  toepassing  op  een  correct  en  volledig  gemonteerd  product

bedienen  of  onderhouden  van  dit  product.  Het  niet  opvolgen  van  deze

Productafmetingen  (L  x  B  x  H) /mm

2.Productspecificaties

1.Productintroductie

3.  Inhoud  van  het  pakket

BEWAAR  DEZE  INSTRUCTIES

BELANGRIJKE  VEILIGHEIDSMAATREGELEN

-  2  -
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4.Aanpassen

8

1

Model:  XSJ-24-S002

2

1

3)  Pas  de  uitschuifbare  handgreep  

aan.  Handgreep  uit  de  juiste  positie  en  draai  naar  rechts  om  te  vergrendelen.

1

1

1

2)  Selecteer  een  geschikt  mes,  draai  de  stelschroef  los  en  vervang  het  geselecteerde  mes

6

(862-2072  mm)

Binnenste  zeshoek

5

Beschrijving

3

handmatig

draai  naar  links  om  los  te  maken,  trek  aan  het  uitschuifbare

7

Aantal

Adapter

Binnen  zeshoekig

Moer  (M5)

1

4

en  repareer  het.

1)  Pas  na  het  losdraaien  van  de  schroef  [7]  de  geschikte  hoek  aan  om  te  vergrendelen.

Afbeelding

moersleutel

Plug

Verstelbeugel

Hendel

1

1

,

1

Nee

winkel(M5*35)
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2.Duw  het  schuifblok  naar  binnen.1.  Druk  de  adapter  stevig  aan.

6.  Installatiefoto

5.Producttekening

-  4  -
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-  5  -

Draai  tegen  de  klok  in  om  de  verlengpaal  vast  te  zetten.

1)  Schrapen  van  binnen-  en  buitenmuren.

2)  Scheurbestendige  mortel.

verlengpaal.

5.  Draai  met  de  klok  mee  om  de  verlengstok  los  te  maken.

3.  Bevestig  de  schroefmontage.
4.Om  de  borgring  in  te  stellen  om  de  vast  te  zetten

3)  Pleistermortel.

4)  Tussenlaag  en  schrapen  van  epoxyvloer.

5)Gips  bepleisteren.

7.  Toepassing

Machine Translated by Google



Mainzer  Landstr.69,
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Limited  Office  147,  Centurion  House,  London  Road,  

Staines-upon-Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX
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Technische  ondersteuning  en  e-

garantiecertificaat  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google
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MODELL:XSJ-24-S002

"Spara  hälften",  "halva  priset"  eller  andra  liknande  uttryck  som  används  av  oss  representerar  
bara  en  uppskattning  av  besparingar  du  kan  dra  nytta  av  att  köpa  vissa  verktyg  hos  oss  jämfört  med  
de  stora  toppmärkena  och  betyder  inte  nödvändigtvis  att  täcka  alla  kategorier  av  verktyg  som  erbjuds  

av  oss.  Du  påminns  vänligen  om  att  noggrant  kontrollera  när  du  gör  en  beställning  hos  oss  om  
du  faktiskt  sparar  hälften  i  jämförelse  med  de  främsta  stora  varumärkena.

Vi  fortsätter  att  vara  engagerade  i  att  ge  dig  verktyg  till  konkurrenskraftiga  priser.

OCH  ADAPTERSET

HANDTAG  FÖR  GIRPVÄGG  SKIMNINGSBLAD

Teknisk  support  och  e-garanticertifikat  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google

https://www.vevor.com/support


Teknisk  support  och  e-garanticertifikat  
www.vevor.com/support

<Endast  bild  för  referens>

BEHÖVS  HJÄLP?  KONTAKTA  OSS!

Har  du  produktfrågor?  Behöver  du  teknisk  support?  Kontakta  oss  gärna:

MODELL:XSJ-24-S002

Detta  är  den  ursprungliga  instruktionen,  läs  alla  instruktioner  noggrant  innan  du  

använder  den.  VEVOR  reserverar  sig  för  en  tydlig  tolkning  av  vår  användarmanual.  Utseendet  

på  produkten  är  beroende  av  den  produkt  du  fått.  Ursäkta  oss  att  vi  inte  kommer  att  

informera  dig  igen  om  det  finns  någon  teknik  eller  mjukvaruuppdateringar  på  vår  produkt.

BLAD  HANDTAG  OCH
SKIMNING  AV  GIRPVÄGG

ADAPTERSET

-  1  -
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SPARA  DESSA  INSTRUKTIONER

3.  Paketets  innehåll

1.  Produktintroduktion

2.Produktspecifikationer

Snabbkopplingsadapterdesign  möjliggör  byten  i  farten

Rostfritt  stål

1.  Undvik  att  barn  använder  denna  produkt.  Och  den  här  produkten  är  inte  en  leksak.  Låt  bli

Tillämplig  skrapa  längd  storlek

(910-2120)*152*62mm

skada  på  värdefull  egendom.

Material

varningar  och  instruktioner  kan  orsaka  personskada  eller

endast.

4.  Produktegenskaper  gäller  för  korrekt  och  färdigmonterad  produkt

använda  eller  serva  denna  produkt.  Underlåtenhet  att  följa  dessa

Produktstorlek  (L  x  B  x  H) /mm

VARNING:  Läs  och  förstå  denna  manual  innan

använda  sig  av.

XSJ-24-S002Modell:

3.  Bär  ANSI-godkända  skyddsglasögon  och  kraftiga  arbetshandskar  under

säkerhet  när  du  använder  den.

mellan  olika  handtagslängder  utan  att  kompromissa  med  styvheten.

2.  Kanten  på  bladet  är  vass,  och  extra  uppmärksamhet  bör  ägnas

7/10/14/16/24/32/40/48  tum

låta  barn  leka.

VIKTIGA  SÄKERHETSÅTGÄRDER

-  2  -
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4.  Justering

Antal

Adapter

Sexkantig  insida

7

sväng  vänster  för  att  släppa,  dra  i  den  utdragbara

Mutter  (M5)

1

4

och  fixa  det.

1)  Efter  att  ha  lossat  skruven  [7],  justera  lämplig  vinkel  för  att  låsa.

skiftnyckel

Plugg

Bild

1

Justeringsfäste

Hantera

1

,

1

Nej

butik  (M5*35)

8

3)  Justera  utdragbart  handtag  

från  lämpligt  läge  och  vrid  åt  höger  för  att  låsa.

1

Modell:  XSJ-24-S002

2

1

1

1

1

2)Välj  ett  lämpligt  blad,  lossa  ställskruven,  byt  ut  det  valda  bladet

6

(862-2072  mm)

Inre  hexagon

5

Beskrivning

3

manuell

-  3  -
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2.  Skjut  glidblocket  inåt.1.Tryck  in  adaptern  ordentligt.

6.Installationsbild

5.  Produktritning

-  4  -
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7.Ansökan

Vrid  moturs  för  att  fixera  förlängningsstolpen.

1)  Invändig  och  utvändig  väggspackelskrapning.

2)  Sprickbeständigt  bruk.

3)  Putsbruk.

3.  Fixa  skruven.

5.  Vrid  medurs  för  att  lossa  förlängningsstången.

förlängningsstolpe.

4.  För  att  ställa  in  hållarringen  för  att  säkra

4)  Mellanbeläggning  och  skrapning  av  epoxigolv.

5)  Putsning  av  gips.

-  5  -
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EC  REP

UK  REP
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